UP TRAINS WHICH WILL RESUME HALT AT SURAT STATION

Annexure-I

FREQUENCY | PUBLIC TIME TABLE AT TENTATIVE
AT SURAT SURAT STATION PLATFORM AT
:‘; TRAIN NO |TRAIN NAME T e s JCO FROM SOURCE
1 22928 LOK SHAKTI EXP Daily 00:32 00:37 PF-02/03 From 31.03.2025 (Mon) Ex ADI
2 09723 JP-BDTS SPL EXP Thu 01:12 01:17 PF-02/03 From 02.04.2025(Wed) Ex JP
3 09208 BVC - BDTS TOD SPL Fri 01:12 01:17 PF-02/03 From 03.04.2025(Thu) Ex BVC
4 12940 JP PUNE EXP Wed,Sun 01:10 01:15 PF-02/03 From 01.04.2025(Tue) Ex JP
5 12978 MARU SAGAR EXP Sat 01:10 01:15 PF-02/03 From 04.04.2025 (Fri) Ex All
6 12297 ADI-PUNE DURONTO Mon,Wed,Sat 01:22 01:25 PF-02/03 From 01.04.2025(Tue) Ex ADI
7 22904 BDTS ACS F EXP Fri,Sun,Tue 01:22 01:25 PF-02/03 From 31.03.2025 (Mon) Ex BHUJ
8 09627 AII-SUR SF SPL Thu 01:32 01:35 PF-02/03 From 02.04.2025 (Wed) Ex AIl
9 12902 ADI-DDR S.F EXP Daily 02:05 02:10 PF-02/03 From 31.03.2025 (Mon) Ex ADI
10 22934 JP BDTS S.F. EXP Wed 02:17 02:22 PF-02/03 From 01.04.2025 (Tue) Ex JP
11 14707 RANAKPUR EXP Daily 02:39 02:44 PF-02/03 From 31.03.2025(Mon) Ex LGH
12 12956 JP -MMCT S.F EXP Daily 02:48 02:53 PF-02/03 From 31.03.2025(Mon) Ex JP
13 12218 KERALA S.KRANTI EXP Thu, Sat 03:00 03:02 PF-02/03 From 02.04.2025(Wed) Ex CDG
14 12484 KCVL EXPRESS Mon 03:00 03:05 PF-02/03 From 06.04.2025(Sun) Ex ASR
15 22660 YNRK-KCVL SF EXP Tue 03:00 03:05 PF-02/03 From 31.03.2025(Mon) Ex YNRK
16 22964 BVC - BDTS SUF Mon 03:12 03:17 PF-02/03 From 06.04.2025(Sun) Ex BVC
17 12972 BHAVNAGAR EXPRESS Daily 03:24 03:29 PF-02/03 From 31.03.2025(Mon) Ex BVC
18 22452 CDG - BDTS EXPRESS Mon,Thu 03:55 04:00 PF-02/03 From 02.04.2025(Wed) Ex CDG
19 20944 BGKT BDTS HUMSAFAR S.F. Sat 03:55 04:00 PF-02/03 From 04.04.2025(Fri) Ex BGKT
20 12215* DEE BDTS GARIBRATH Tue,Wed,Fri,Sun 03:55 04:00 PF-02/03 From 31.03.2025(Mon) Ex DEE
21 19092 GKP - BDTS HUMSAFAR Thu 04:50 04:55 PF-02/03 From 01.04.2025(Tue) Ex GKP
22 22544 LKU-BDTS SF EXP Tue 04:50 04:55 PF-02/03 From 31.03.2025(Mon) Ex LKU
23 22924 JAM-BDTS HMSF Mon,Wed,Sat 05:25 05:30 PF-02/03 From 01.04.2025(Tue) Ex JAM
24 22936 PIT BDTS SUF Thu 05:25 05:30 PF-02/03 From 02.04.2025(Wed) Ex PIT
25 22990 MHV BDTS SF Fri,Sun 05:25 05:30 PF-02/03 From 03.04.2025(Thu) Ex MHV




26 19418 ADI-BVI EXP Daily 06:01 06:06 PF-02/03 From 31.03.2025(Mon) Ex ADI
27 20932 INDB KCVL EXP Wed 06:57 07:02 PF-02/03 From 01.04.2025(Tue) Ex INDB
28 22908 HAPA MADGAON EXP Thu 06:57 07:02 PF-02/03 From 02.04.2025(Wed) Ex HAPA
29 20910 KOCHUVELI EXP Fri 06:57 07:02 PF-02/03 From 03.04.2025(Thu) Ex PBR
30 19578 JAM TEN EXPRESS Sat,Sun 06:57 07:02 PF-02/03 From 04.04.2025(Fri) Ex JAM
31 12960* BHUJ BDTS SF EXP Tue 07:10 07:15 PF-02/03 From 31.03.2025(Mon) Ex BHUJ
32 12966* BHUJ - BDTS SF EXP Sat 07:10 07:15 PF-02/03 From 04.04.2025(Fri) Ex BHUJ
33 22966 BGKT BDTS SF Sun 07:10 07:15 PF-02/03 From 05.04.2025(Sat) Ex BGKT
34 22992(19056) JU BL EXPRESS Thu 07:10 07:15 PF-02/03 From 02.04.2025(Wed) Ex BGKT
35 09653 AJMER BANDRA SF SPL TOD Sun 07:50 07:55 PF-02/03 From 05.04.2025(Sat) Ex All
36 22952 GIMB - BDTS EXPRESS Fri 07:51 07:56 PF-02/03 From 03.04.2025(Thu) Ex GIMB
37 22473 BKN BDTS EXP Tue 07:51 07:56 PF-02/03 From 31.03.2025(Mon) Ex BKN
38 12934 KARNAVATI EXP Daily 08:08 08:13 PF-02/03 From 01.04.2025(Tue) Ex ADI
39 22930 BRC - DRD EXPRESS Daily 08:37 08:40 PF-02/03 From 01.04.2025(Tue) Ex BRC
40 12932 ADI - MMCT DOUBLE Exc. Sun 09:12 09:17 PF-02/03 From 01.04.2025(Tue) Ex ADI
DECKER
41 22902 UDZ - BDTS S.F. EXP Mon,Thu,Sat 09:37 09:42 PF-02/03 From 02.04.2025(Wed) Ex UDZ
42 19667 UDZ MYS HUMSAFAR EXP Tue 09:37 09:42 PF-02/03 From 31.03.2025(Mon) Ex UDZ
43 22194 GWL-DD SUF Sun 09:37 09:42 PF-02/03 From 05.04.2025(Sat) Ex GWL
44 12996 All BDTS EXP Wed,Fri,Sun 10:00 10:05 PF-02/03 From 01.04.2025(Tue) Ex AIl
45 02134 JBP-BDTS SF FESTIVAL SPL Sat 10:21 10:26 PF-02/03 From 04.04.2025(Fri) Ex JBP
46 16588 BKN-YPR EXPRESS Mon,Wed 10:40 10:45 PF-02/03 From 01.04.2025(Tue) Ex BKN
47 14806 BME YPR AC EXP Fri 10:40 10:45 PF-02/03 From 03.04.2025(Thu) Ex BME
48 19028 JAMMUTAWI EXPRESS Tue 10:40 10:45 PF-02/03 From 31.03.2025(Mon) Ex JAT
49 21902(19010) BME - BDTS HUMSAFAR Sun 10:40 10:45 PF-02/03 From 05.04.2025(Sat) Ex BME
50 04711 BKN-BDTS EXP SPE Thu 11:15 11:20 PF-02/03 From 02.04.2025(Wed) Ex BKN
51 22910 PURI - BL SPL Mon 11:05 11:10 PF-02/03 From 06.04.2025(Sun) Ex PURI
VRL - BDTS WEEKLY .
52 19204 EXPRESS Sat 11:30 11:33 PF-02/03 From 04.04.2025(Fri) Ex VRL
53 22932 JSM-BDTS S.F. EXP Sun 11:30 11:33 PF-02/03 From 05.04.2025(Sat) Ex JSM
54 22916 HSR BDTS S F EXP Wed 11:40 11:45 PF-02/03 From 01.04.2025(Tue) Ex HSR
55 12998 BME - BDTS HAMSAFAR SF Fri 11:40 11:45 PF-02/03 From 03.04.2025(Thu) Ex BME
56 22634 NZM TVC SF EXP Sat 12:37 12:42 PF-02/03 From 04.04.2025(Fri) Ex NZM
57 20924 GIM TEN HUMSAFAR Mon 12:37 12:42 PF-02/03 From 31.03.2025(Mon) Ex GIMB
58 20920 EKNR - MAS EXPRESS Wed 12:37 12:42 PF-02/03 From 02.04.2025(Wed) Ex EKNR
59 82654(20668) JP-YPR SF EXPRESS Sun 12:37 12:42 PF-02/03 From 05.04.2025(Sat) Ex JP
60 22918 HW - BDTS EXP Fri 12:37 12:42 PF-02/03 From 03.04.2025(Thu) Ex HW
61 09419 ADI-TPJ TOD SPL Thu 13:00 13:05 PF-02/03 From 03.04.2025(Thu) Ex ADI
62 19016 SAURASHTRA EXPRESS Daily 13:12 13:17 PF-02/03 From 31.03.2025(Mon) Ex PBR
63 20922 LJN - BDTS SUF Mon 16:45 16:50 PF-02/03 From 06.04.2025(Sun) Ex LIN




64 22443 CNB - BDTS SUF EXP Thu 16:45 16:50 PF-02/03 From 02.04.2025(Wed) Ex CNB

65 22976 RMR - BDTS EXPRESS Sat 16:45 16:50 PF-02/03 From 04.04.2025(Fri) Ex RMR
From 30.03.2025(Sun) Ex MFP Note:

66 19054 MFP-ST Express Tue Arrival(ST) 16:55 PF-04 This was extended up to Udhna now restored to
Surat and will terminate at Surat

67 19020 HW-BDTS EXP Daily 16:58 17:03 PF-02/03 From 31.03.2025(Mon) Ex HW

68 14807* JU-DADAR Sun,Tue,Fri 17:34 17:39 PF-02/03 From 01.04.2025(Tue) Ex JU

69 16507 JU-SBC EXPRESS Thu,Sat 17:50 17:55 PF-02/03 From 03.04.2025(Thu) Ex JU

70 16533 JU-SBC EXPRESS Wed 17:50 17:55 PF-02/03 From 02.04.2025(Wed) Ex BGKT

71 16209 AII-MYS EXPRESS Fri,Sun 17:50 17:55 PF-02/03 From 04.04.2025(Fri) Ex All

72 16505 GIMB-SBC EXPRESS Tue 17:50 17:55 PF-02/03 From 01.04.2025(Tue) Ex GIMB

73 16531 AII-SBC GARIB NAWAJ EXP Mon 17:50 17:55 PF-02/03 From 07.04.2025(Mon) Ex All

74 59050(09162) BRC-BL PASSENGER Daily 18:35 18:40 PF-02/03 From 01.04.2025(Tue) Ex BRC

75 12930 BRC - BL INTERCITY Daily 19:02 19:07 PF-02/03 From 01.04.2025(Tue) Ex BRC

76 16333 VRL TVC EXPRESS Thu 19:24 19:34 PF-02/03 From 03.04.2025(Thu) Ex VRL

77 16337 OKHA ERS EXP Mon,Sat 19:24 19:34 PF-02/03 From 05.04.2025(Sat) Ex OKHA

78 16335 GIMB NCJ EXP Fri 19:24 19:34 PF-02/03 From 04.04.2025(Fri) Ex GIMB

79 19260 BVC KCVL EXP Tue 19:24 19:34 PF-02/03 From 01.04.2025(Tue) Ex BVC

80 12450 GOA SMPRK KRANTI EXP Mon,Sat 20:06 20:11 PF-02/03 From 05.04.2025(Mon) Ex CDG

81 19034 GUJARAT QUEEN Daily 23:02 23:07 PF-02/03 From 01.04.2025(Tue) Ex ADI

82 09621 AJMER-BANDRA SF SPECIAL Sun 23:49 23:54 PF-02/03 From 06.04.2025(Sun) Ex All

83 20942 GCT - BDTS EXPRESS Wed, Mon 23:39 23:44 PF-02/03 From 01.04.2025(Tue) Ex GCT




UP TRAINS WHICH WILL CONTINUE TO TAKE HALT AT SURAT

Annexure-II

PUBLIC TIME TABLE AT SURAT

SR NO| TRAIN NO TRAIN NAME FREQUENCY AT SURAT STATION LSRR AR LA e L
ARRIVAL DEPARTURE EERE DL LON
1 22185 ADI-PUNE AHIMSA EXPRESS Thu 23:51 23:56 PF-02/03/04
2 11049 ADI-KOP EXPRESS Sun 23:51 23:56 PF-02/03/04
3 11091 BHUJ PUNE EXP Wed 23:51 23:56 PF-02/03/04
4 11089 BGKT-PUNE EXP Tue 23:51 23:56 PF-02/03/04
5 11087 VRL-PUNE EXPRESS Sat 23:51 23:56 PF-02/03/04
6 20475 BKN-MRJ SF Mon 23:51 23:56 PF-02/03/04
7 22946 SAURASHTRA MAIL Daily 00:05 00:10 PF-02/03/04
8 19218 VRL - BDTS EXP Daily 00:20 00:25 PF-02/03/04
9 12928 EKNR - DDR Daily 00:58 01:03 PF-02/03/04
10 22944 INDORE - DAUND EXPRESS Daily 01:32 01:37 PF-02/03/04
11 14701 AMRAPUR ARAVALI EXP Daily 01:52 01:57 PF-02/03/04
12 12962 AVANTIKA EXPRESS Daily 02:29 02:34 PF-02/03/04
13 12922 FLYING RANI Daily | = eeme-- 05:10 Origiante /PF-04
14 12952 TEJAS RAJDHANI Daily 05:13 05:18 PF-02/03/04
15 12248 NZM BDTS YUVA Sun 05:37 05:42 PF-02/03/04
16 12910 BDTS GARIB RATH Mon,Thu,Sat 05:37 05:42 PF-02/03/04
17 12908 MHRST SMPRK K EX Tue,Fri 05:37 05:39 PF-02/03/04
18 12954 AG KRANTI TEJAS EXP Daily 06:13 06:18 PF-02/03/04
19 20956(19256) |[MAHUVA - SURAT EXPRESS EXC-Fri,Sun 06:35 | eeeeees Terminate/PF-04
20 22956 KUTCH EXPRESS Daily 06:40 06:45 PF-02/03/04
21 12479 SURYANAGARI EXP Daily 07:22 07:27 PF-02/03/04
22 22962 ADI-MMCT VANDE BHARAT SF Excl-Sun 08:20 08:25 PF-02/03/04
23 12990 All DDR EXP Mon,Thu,Sat 08:47 08:52 PF-02/03/04
24 12489 BKN DDR EXP Wed,Sun 08:47 08:52 PF-02/03/04
25 20483 BGKT DDR EXP Tue,Fri 08:47 08:52 PF-02/03/04
26 09625 AJMER-DAUND SPL Fri 08:59 09:04 PF-02/03/04
27 12980 JP BDTS EXP Tue, Thu,Sat 08:59 09:04 PF-02/03/04
28 09416 GIMB-BDTS SF SPL Thu 09:35 09:40 PF-02/03/04
29 82902 ADI - BCT TEJAS EXPRESS ECX Thu 09:25 09:30 PF-02/03/04
30 20908 BHUJ-DDR S.F EXP Daily 09:50 09:53 PF-02/03/04
31 22922 GKP BDTS ANTYODAYA SPL Wed 10:12 10:17 PF-02/03/04




32 12926 PASCHIM EXPRESS Daily 10:24 10:29 PF-02/03/04
33 22954+ GUJARAT EXPRESS Daily 10:52 10:57 PF-02/03/04
34 22950 DEE - BDTS SUF Fri 11:17 11:22 PF-02/03/04
35 22497 SGNR TPJ HUMSAFAR EXP Tue 11:17 11:22 PF-02/03/04
36 12284 NZM-ERS DURONTO EXPRESS Sun 11:17 11:22 PF-02/03/04
37 12494 NZM-PUNE AC EXP Sat 11:17 11:22 PF-02/03/04
38 16311 SGNR- KCVL EXPRESS Wed 11:17 11:22 PF-02/03/04
39 22475 HSR CBE AC EXP Thu 11:17 11:22 PF-02/03/04
40 22195 JHS BDTS SUF EXP Mon,Tue 12:25 12:30 PF-02/03/04
41 12472 SWARAJ EXPRESS Wed, Thu,Sat,Sun 12:25 12:30 PF-02/03/04
42 12912 HW - BL EXPRESS Thu 13:00 13:05 PF-02/03/04
43 22920 ADI - MAS HUMSAFAR Mon 13:00 13:05 PF-02/03/04
44 20954 ADI CHENNAI SF EXP Sat 13:00 13:05 PF-02/03/04
45 22717 RJT-SC RAJKOT EXP Mon,Wed,Thu 13:24 13:29 PF-02/03/04
46 16613 RJT CBE EXP Sun 13:24 13:29 PF-02/03/04
47 12756 BVC-COA EXP Sat 13:24 13:29 PF-02/03/04
48 19568 VIVEK EXPRESS Fri 13:24 13:29 PF-02/03/04
49 20968 PBR SC SF EXPRESS Tue 13:24 13:29 PF-02/03/04
50 20902 GNC-MMCT VANDE BHARAT SF EXC-Wed 17:10 17:13 PF-02/03/04
51 12010 SHATABDI Exc. Sun 18:10 18:15 PF-02/03/04
52 12432 NZM-TVC RAJDHANI EXP Tue,Wed,Sun 19:14 19:17 PF-02/03/04
53 12264 PUNE DURANTO EXP Mon,Thu 19:14 19:16 PF-02/03/04
54 22414 NZM-MAO RAJDHANI EXPRESS Fri,Sat 19:14 19:17 PF-02/03/04
55 12904 GOLDN TEMPLE ML Daily 19:41 19:46 PF-02/03/04
56 22654 NZM-TVC WKLY SF EXP Mon 19:53 19:58 PF-02/03/04
57 22656 NZM-ERS WKLY SF EXP Fri 19:53 19:58 PF-02/03/04
58 20916 INDB - LPI HUMSAFAR Sat 19:53 19:58 PF-02/03/04
59 20960 VDG-BL SF EXP Daily 23:14 23:17 PF-02/03/04
60 19038 AVADH EXPRESS Daily 23:24 23:29 PF-02/03/04




DOWN TRAINS WHICH WILL RESUME HALT AT SURAT STATION

FREQUENCY AT

PUBLIC TIME TABLE at
SURAT STATION

TENTATIVE PLATFORM

N (TRAIN NO |(TRAIN NAME SURAT AT SURAT STATION JCO FROM SOURCE
Arrival Departure
1 12977 MARU SAGAR EXP Mon 23:58 00:03 PF-01 From 06-04-2025 (Sun) Ex ERS
2 22907 MAO HAPA SUF Fri 23:58 00:03 PF-01 From 04-04-2025 (Fri) Ex MAO
3 22927 LOK SHAKTI EXP Daily 00:34 00:37 PF-01 From 31-03-2025 (Mon) Ex BDTS
4 12901 DDR-ADI S.F EXP Daily 01:14 01:19 PF-01 From 31-03-2025 (Mon) Ex DDR
5 12939 PUNE JAIPUR EXP Thu, Mon 01:26 01:31 PF-01 From 02-04-2025 (Wed) Ex PUNE
6 20943 BDTS-BGKT HUMSAFAR Fri 01:26 01:31 PF-01 From 03-04-2025 (Thu) Ex BDTS
7 22903 BHUJ ACS F EXP Thu, Sat,Mon 03:17 03:20 PF-01 From 02-04-2025 (Wed) Ex BDTS
8 12298 PUNE-ADI DORUNTO Tue,Fri,Sun 03:17 03:20 PF-01 From 31-03-2025 (Mon) Ex PUNE
9 12997 BDTS - BME HUMSAFAR SF Thu 03:52 03:57 PF-01 From 02-04-2025 (Wed) Ex BDTS
10 22923 BDTS-JAM HMSF Tue, Fri, Sun 04:04 04:09 PF-01 From 31-03-2025 (Mon) Ex BDTS
11 14808 DDR-JU EXP Mon,Wed,Sat 04:16 04:21 PF-01 From 02-04-2025 (Wed) Ex DDR
12 19033 GUJARAT QUEEN Daily 05:30 05:35 PF-01 From 01-04-2025 (Tue) Ex BL
13 59049(09161) [BL-BRC PASSENGER Daily 07:42 07:47 PF-01 From 01-04-2025 (Tue) Ex BL
14 12929 BL - BRC INTERCITY Daily 08:17 08:22 PF-01 From 01-04-2025 (Tue) Ex BL
15 09724 BDTS-JP SPL EXP Thu 14:00 14:05 PF-01 From 03-04-2025 (Thu) Ex BDTS
16 09207 BDTS-BVC SPL Fri 14:00 14:05 PF-01 From 04-04-2025 (Fri) Ex BDTS
17 09622 BANDRA-AJMER SF SPECIAL Mon 15:33 15:38 PF-01 From 07-04-2025 (Mon) Ex BDTS
18 19015 SAURASHTRA EXPRESS Daily 14:55 15:00 PF-01 From 01-04-2025 (Tue) Ex DDR
19 12217 KCVL SUF Sun,Tue 15:26 15:28 PF-01 From 31-03-2025 (Mon) Ex KCVL
20 12483 KCVL EXPRESS Thu 15:23 15:28 PF-01 From 02-04-2025 (Wed) Ex KCVL
21 19668 MYS UDZ HUMSAFAR EXP Fri 15:23 15:28 PF-01 From 03-04-2025 (Thu) Ex MYS
22 22659 KCVL-YNRK SF EXP Sat 15:23 15:28 PF-01 From 04-04-2025 (Fri) Ex KCVL
23 12911 BL - HW EXPRESS Tue 16:10 16:15 PF-01 From 01-04-2025 (Tue) Ex BL
24 16587 YPR-BKN EXPRESS Sat,Mon 16:25 16:30 PF-01 From 04-04-2025 (Fri) Ex YPR
25 22917 HARIDWAR EXPRESS Wed 16:25 16:30 PF-01 From 02-02-2025 (Wed) Ex BDTS
26 12965 BDTS - BHUJ SF EXP Tue 16:25 16:30 PF-01 From 01-04-2025 (Tue) Ex BDTS
27 14708 RANAKPUR EXP Daily 17:02 17:07 PF-01 From 01-04-2025 (Tue) Ex DDR
28 12933 KARNAVATI EXP Daily 17:15 17:20 PF-01 From 01-04-2025 (Tue) Ex MMCT
29 12931 MMCT - ADI DOUBLE DECKER Exc. Sun 17:52 17:57 PF-01 From 01-04-2025 (Tue) Ex MMCT
30 22476 CBE HSR AC EXP Sun 17:52 17:57 PF-01 From 05-04-2025 (Sat) Ex CBE
31 22929 DRD - BRC EXPRESS Daily 18:16 18:19 PF-01 From 01-04-2025 (Tue) Ex DRD
32 22951 BDTS - GIMB EXPRESS Fri 18:28 18:33 PF-01 From 04-04-2025 (Fri) Ex BDTS
33 19577 JAMNAGAR EXP Tue,Wed 18:28 18:33 PF-01 From 31-03-2025 (Mon) Ex TEN
34 20909 KCVL-PBR S.F EXP Mon 18:28 18:33 PF-01 From 06-04-2025 (Sun) Ex KCVL
35 09654 BANDRA AJMER SF SPL TOD Sun 18:38 18:43 PF-01 From 06-04-2025 (Sun) Ex BDTS
36 22991(19055) |BL JODHPUR EXP Tue 19:32 19:35 PF-01 From 01-04-2025 (Tue) Ex BL
37 22935 BDTS - PIT SUF Tue 20:23 20:28 PF-01 From 01-04-2025 (Tue) Ex BDTS
38 22963 BDTS BVC SF Mon 20:23 20:28 PF-01 From 07-04-2025 (Mon) Ex BDTS
39 12959 BDTS BHUJ SF EXP Sat 20:23 20:28 PF-01 From 05-04-2025 (Sat) Ex BDTS

Annexure-III




40

22989 BDTS MHV SF Wed, Fri 20:23 20:28 PF-01 From 02-04-2025 (Wed) Ex BDTS
41 12995 BDTS All EXP Wed,Fri,Sun 21:05 21:10 PF-01 From 02-04-2025 (Wed) Ex BDTS
42 22909 BL - PURI SUF Thu 21:05 21:10 PF-01 From 03-04-2025 (Thu) Ex BL
43 19417 BVI ADI EXP Daily 21:25 21:30 PF-01 From 01-04-2025 (Tue) Ex BVI
44 12971 BHAVNAGAR EXPRESS Daily 23:02 23:07 PF-01 From 01-04-2025 (Tue) Ex BDTS
45 09415 BDTS-GIMB SF SPL Thu 23:10 23:15 PF-01 From 03-04-2025 (Thu) Ex BDTS




DOWN TRAINS WHICH WILL CONTINUE TO TAKE HALT AT SURAT

Annexure-IV

S N TRAIN NO TRAIN NAME FREQUENCY AT PUBLIC TIME TABLE PLATFORM AT SURAT REMARKS
SURAT AT SURAT STATION
Arrival Departure

1 12961 AVANTIKA EXPRESS Daily 00:22 00:27 PF-01 —
2 14702 AMRAPURA ARAWALI EXPRESS Daily 00:50 00:55 PF-01 —
3 22945 SAURASHTRA MAIL Daily 01:02 01:07 PF-01 —
4 16534 SBC-JU EXPRESS Tue 01:38 01:46 PF-01 —
5 16506 SBC-JU EXPRESS Mon 01:38 01:46 PF-01 —
6 16532 SBC-AIl GARIB NAWAJ EXP Sun 01:38 01:46 PF-01 —
7 16210 MYS-AIl EXPRESS Thu,Sat 01:38 01:46 PF-01 —
8 16508 SBC-JU EXPRESS Wed,Fri 01:38 01:46 PF-01 —
9 19037 AVADH EXPRESS Daily 02:05 02:10 PF-01 —
10 16334 TVC-VERAVAL EXP Wed 02:42 02:50 PF-01 ——-
11 16312 KCVL-SGNR EXP Mon 02:42 02:50 PF-01 —
12 16336 NCJ-GANDHIDHAM EXP Thu 02:42 02:50 PF-01 ——-
13 16338 OKHA EXPRESS Fri, Sun 02:42 02:50 PF-01 —
14 19259 KCVL BVC EXPRESS Sat 02:42 02:50 PF-01 ——-
15 12283 ERS-NZM DURONTO EXPRESS Thu 02:57 03:00 PF-01 —
16 20941 BDTS - GCT EXPRESS Sat, Mon 02:57 03:00 PF-01 ——-
17 22901 BDTS-UDZ SF EXPRESS Wed, Fri, Sun 03:07 03:10 PF-01 —
18 22186 PUNE-ADI AHIMSA EXPRESS Thu 03:27 03:32 PF-01 ——-
19 11088 PUNE-VRL EXPRESS Fri 03:27 03:32 PF-01 —
20 11092 PUNE BHUJ EXP Tue 03:27 03:32 PF-01 ——-
21 11090 PUNE BGKT EXP Mon 03:27 03:32 PF-01 —
22 11050 KOP-ADI EXPRESS Sun 03:27 03:32 PF-01 ——-
23 20476 MRJ-BKN SF Wed 03:27 03:32 PF-01 —
24 22965 BDTS BGKT EXPRESS Sat 03:27 03:32 PF-01 ——-
25 12927 DDR - EKNR Daily 03:40 03:45 PF-01 —
26 19019 DEHRADUN EXP Daily 04:30 04:35 PF-01 —
27 20959 BL - VDG SF EXP Daily 06:38 06:41 PF-01 —
28 09626 DAUND-AJMER SPL Sat 07:30 07:35 PF-01 —
29 22193 DD-GWL SPL SUF EXP Mon 07:30 07:35 PF-01 —
30 22653 TVC-NZM WKLY SF EXP Sun 07:30 07:35 PF-01 —
31 22655 ERS-NZM WKLY SF EXP Thu 07:30 07:35 PF-01 —
32 19053 ST-MFP EXPRESS FRI DEP 07:35 PF-04 —
33 19091 BDTS - GKP HUMSAFAR Mon 08:30 08:35 PF-01 —
34 22196 BDTS JHANSI WEEKLY SUF Tue,Wed 08:30 08:35 PF-01 —
35 22921 BDTS GKP ANTYODAYA Sun 08:30 08:35 PF-01 —




36 22975 RAMNAGAR EXPRESS Thu 08:30 08:35 PF-01 —-
37 22444 BDTS KANPUR SUF Fri 08:30 08:35 PF-01 o
38 20901 MMCT-GNC VANDE BHARAT SF Excl-Wed 08:55 08:58 PF-01 —-
39 12009 MMCT-ADI SHATABDI EXP Excl- Sun 09:15 09:18 PF-01 o
40 22718 SC-RJT EXP Tue,Wed,Sun 09:35 09:40 PF-01 —-
41 20967 SC PBR SF EXP Thu 09:35 09:40 PF-01 o
42 16614 CBE-RJT EXPRESS Sat 09:35 09:40 PF-01 —-
43 12755 COA-BVC EXP Fri 09:35 09:40 PF-01 o
44 22953 GUJARAT EXPRESS Daily 10:05 10:10 PF-01 —-
45 19567 VIVEK EXP Tue 14:03 14:08 PF-01 o
46 12471 SWARAJ EXPRESS Thu,Fri,Sun,Mon 14:19 14:24 PF-01 —-
47 22543 BDTS-LKU SF EXP Tue 14:19 14:24 PF-01 o
48 14805 YPR-BME AC EXP Tue 14:43 14:48 PF-01 —-
49 82653 (20667) |YPR-JP SF EXPRESS Fri 14:43 14:48 PF-01 o
50 22498 TPJ SGNR HUMSAFAR EXP Sat 14:43 14:48 PF-01 —-
51 20915 LPI-INDB HUMSAFAR Mon 14:43 14:48 PF-01 o
52 12216 BDTS-DEE GARIBRATH Tue,Wed,Fri,Sun 15:11 15:16 PF-01 —-
53 19027 VIVEK EXPRESS Sat 15:11 15:16 PF-01 o
54 22451 BDTS - CDG EXPRESS Mon,Thu 15:11 15:16 PF-01 —-
55 22915 BDTS - HSR EXPRESS Mon 15:35 15:40 PF-01 o
56 20921 BDTS - LIJN EXP Sat 15:35 15:40 PF-01 —-
57 22949 BDTS DEE EXPRESS Wed 15:35 15:40 PF-01 o
58 22931 BDTS - JSM EXPRESS Fri 15:35 15:40 PF-01 —-
59 12925 PASCHIM EXPRESS Daily 15:47 15:52 PF-01 o
60 12480 SURYA NAGARI EXP Daily 16:40 16:45 PF-01 —-
61 22919 MAS - ADI HUMSAFAR EXP Thu 16:52 16:55 PF-01 o
62 20953 MAS ADI EXPRESS Sat 16:52 16:55 PF-01 —-
63 12493 PUNE-NZM AC EXP Sun 16:52 16:55 PF-01 o
64 12263 NZM DURANTO EXP Tue,Fri 16:53 16:55 PF-01 —-
65 09420 TPJ-ADI TOD SPL Mon 16:53 16:55 PF-01 o
66 19217 BDTS - VRL EXP Daily 17:42 17:45 PF-01 —-
67 22474 BDTS BKN EXP Tue 18:04 18:09 PF-01 o
68 20931 KCVL INDORE EXP Sat 18:04 18:09 PF-01 —-
69 20923 TEN-GIMB HUMSAFAR EXP Fri 18:04 18:09 PF-01 o
70 07053 KCG-LGH SPL Sun 18:40 18:45 PF-01 —-
71 22961 MMCT-ADI VANDE BHARAT SF Excluding-Sun 18:38 18:43 PF-01 o
72 20484 DDR BGKT EXP Tue,Fri 18:58 19:03 PF-01 —-
73 12989 DDR AIl EXP Mon,Thu,Sat 18:58 19:03 PF-01 o
74 12490 DDR BKN EXP Wed,Sun 18:58 19:03 PF-01 —-
75 82901 BCT - ADI TEJAS EXPRESS Excluding-Thu 19:10 19:15 PF-01 o




76 20907 DDR - BHUJ SF EXPRESS Daily 19:22 19:25 PF-01 —-
77 12951 TEJAS RAJDHANI Daily 19:43 19:48 PF-01 o
78 12953 AUG KR TEJAS EXP Daily 20:10 20:15 PF-01 —-
79 22933 BDTS JP EXPRESS Mon 20:38 20:43 PF-01 o
80 12979 BDTS JP EXP Tue,Thu,Sat 20:38 20:43 PF-01 —-
81 12909 BDTS - NZM GARIBRATH Tue,Thu,Sat 20:50 20:55 PF-01 o
82 12247 BDTS - NZM YUVA Fri 20:50 20:55 PF-01 —-
83 12907 BDTS - NZM GARIBRATH Wed,Sun 20:53 20:55 PF-01 o
84 22955 KUTCH EXPRESS Daily 21:37 21:42 PF-01 —-
85 12903 GOLDEN TEMPLE Daily 21:57 22:02 PF-01 o
86 22413 MAO-NZM RAJDHANI EXPRESS Sun,Mon 22:15 22:18 PF-01 —-
87 22633 NIZAMUDDIN EXP Thu 22:15 22:18 PF-01 o
88 12431 TVC-NZM RAJDHANI EXP Wed,Fri,Sat 22:15 22:18 PF-01 —-
89 12955 BCT - JP EXP Daily 22:30 22:35 PF-01 o
90 22943 DAUND - INDORE EXPRESS Daily 22:42 22:47 PF-01 —-
91 21901(19009) |BDTS - BME HUMSAFAR EXP Fri 23:17 23:22 PF-01 o
92 19203 BDTS - VRL WEEKLY EXPRESS Sat 23:19 23:22 PF-01 —-
93 20919 MAS - EKNR S.F. EXP Mon 23:19 23:22 PF-01 o
94 04712 BDTS-BKN EXP SPL Thu 23:15 23:20 PF-01 —-
95 12449 GOA SMPRK K EXP Tue,Wed 23:48 23:53 PF-01 o
96 20955 (19255) |SURAT - MAHUVA EXP Excl -Wed,Fri Departure 22:00 PF-04 —-
97 12921 FLYING RANI Daily 22:35 Arrival PF-04

Will Not Halt at UDN Station from
01.04.2025(Tuesday)




MEMU/COMMUTERS TRAINS WHICH IS EXTENDED/SHIFTED FROM/AT SURAT STATION

Annexure-V

Frequency at

Origination/Extension/S

Surat Station Time

S N Train Train Name q o Timing at New Station Remarks on Halt at Surat
Surat Station hort Termination
Arr Dep
1 69172 (09172) BH-ST MEMU Daily Will Extended up to UDN Arrival at UDN 09:00 Resume Halt at Surat Station 08:30 08:32
2 69112 (09156) BRC-ST MEMU Daily Will Extended up to UDN Arrival at UDN 09:28 Will Halt at Surat Station 09:15 -
3 69150 (09158) BH-ST MEMU Daily Train Restored at Surat - - Train Restored at Surat 18:32 -
4 69170 (09096) |NDB-ST MEMU Daily To be short terminated at UDN Arrival at UDN 09:25 It will not halt at Surat Station and will remain - -
partial cancelled between UDN-ST
5 69141 (09087)  |SJN-ST MEMU Daily Train Restored at Surat - - Istt:"tlillsm halt at Udhna & Restored to Surat 10:25 .
6 69151 (09151) |BL-ST MEMU Daily Train Restored at Surat - . [t will not halt at Udhna Station and Restored to 17:40 .
Surat Station
7 19001 VIRAR ST EXP Daily To be short terminated at UDN Arrival at UDN 23:05 It will remain partial cancelled between UDN-ST - -
8 19002 SURAT VR EXP Dail Will Originate Ex UDN Departure From UDN 04:25 ftwill remain partial cancelled - -
v g P ) between ST-UDN
9 69152 (09152) ST-BL MEMU Daily Will Originate Ex ST Departure From ST 09:20 Train Restored at Surat - 09:20
It will not halt at Surat Station and will remain
10 - i ill Origi : - -
69142 (09088) ST-SJN MEMU Daily Will Originate Ex UDN Departure From UDN 17:35 partial cancelled between ST-UDN
It will not halt at Surat Station and will remain
11 - i ill Origi : - -
69169 (09095) ST-NDB MEMU Daily Will Originate Ex UDN Departure From UDN 18:30 partial cancelled between ST-UDN
12 69140 (09180) ST-VR MEMU Daily Will Originate Ex ST Departure From ST 18:37 Train Restored at Surat - 18:37
13 19102 ST - VR EXPRESS Daily Will originate Ex ST Departure From ST 16:45 Train Restored at Surat - 16:45
14 69109 (09079) ST-BRC MEMU Daily Will Originate Ex ST Departure From ST 15:55 Train Restored at Surat - 15:55
15 69111 (09155) ST-BRC MEMU Daily Will Originate Ex ST Departure From ST 17:45 Train Restored at Surat - 17:45
16 69171 (09171) ST-BH MEMU Daily Will Originate Ex ST Departure From ST 18:37 Train Restored at Surat - 18:37
17 19101 VIRAR - BH Daily Will Halt at Surat Station Arrival at ST 09:25 It will not halt at Udhna Station & Halt at Surat 09:25 09:28
EXPRESS Station
18 69198 (09082) BH-ST MEMU Daily Will Arrival at ST Arrival at ST 13:52 Train Restored at Surat 13:52 -

NOTE: CHANGE OF SCHEDULE WILL EFFECT FROM 01.04.2025 (Tuesday) to Till Further FOR ABOVE (18 TRAINS)




TRAINS WHICH WILL CONTINUE TO SHORT ORGINATE/TERMINATE FROM/AT UDHNA

Annexure- VI

Train Frequency at Existing Departure Tentative
Sr No Train Name q y Departure From | Short Originated From From JCO FROM
No Surat Platform
Surat Udhna
1 22828 ;%%YPURI S/F Tuesday 08:05 UDN 08:20 Platform- 4/5 From 01-04-2025 (Tue) Ex ST to till Further
2 13426 |ST-MLDT WKLY EXP Monday 14:20 UDN 14:30 Platform- 4/5 From 07-04-2025 (Mon) Ex ST to till Further
Train Frequency at | Exisiting Arrival Short Arrival at Tentative
Sr No Train Name q y £ Terminated/ JCO FROM
No Surat At Surat UDN Platform
Extended at
1 22827 |PURI-ST S/F Tuesday 02:35 UDN 02:25 Platform- 4/5 |From 06-04-2025 (Sun) Ex PURI to till Further
2 13425 [MLDT-ST WKLY EXP Monday 04:00 UDN 03:45 Platform- 4/5 |From 05-04-2025 (Sat) Ex MLDT to till Further

Note: 19054 (MFP-ST) which which extended up to UDN, Now restored to Surat Station and will be resume its halt at Surat and terminated at Surat.




TRAINS WHICH ARE CURRENTLY ORGINATING/TERMINATING AT UDHNA WILL CONTINUE
TO REMAIN AT UDHNA (DURING PHASE-I WORK) Annexure-VII

Trains which are currently Short Originating from UDN Station (Phase-I)

SN |Train No |From -To From Source Existing Existing Departure Platform at Udhna Station

Departure Platform at from New
from Surat Surat Station (UDN)

1 12936 |ST-BDTS Intercity Daily 16:25 PF-04 16:35 PF-03

2 19007 |ST-BSL Passenger Daily 17:10 PF-04 17:24 PF-04

3 19005 |ST-BSL Daily 23:10 PF-04 23:30 PF-05

4 09065 |ST-CPR Clone Mon 08:30 PF-04 08:35 PF-03

5 19045 |[ST-CPR Excl Tue & Sat 10:10 PF-04 10:20 PF-05

6 22947 |ST-BGP Tue & Sat 10:10 PF-04 10:20 PF-05

7 20925 |ST-AMI Exp Sun,Thu & Fri 12:20 PF-03 12:30 PF-04

Trains which are currently Short Terminating at UDN Station (Phase-I)

Existing Existing Arrival at
SN |Train No |From -To From Source Arrival at Platform at New Station Platform at Udhna Station
Surat Surat (UDN)
1 19006 [BSL-ST Passenger Daily 05:00 PF-04 04:40 PF-05
2 19008 |BSL-ST Passenger Daily 06:20 PF-04 06:05 PF-03
3 12935 |BDTS-ST Intercity Daily 10:35 PF-04 10:25 PF-03
4 20926 |AMI-ST Exp Mon,Fri &Sat 19:05 PF-03 18:50 PF-03
5 09066 |CPR-ST CLONE Wed 13:45 PF-04 13:35 PF-04
6 19046 |CPR-ST Excl Mon & Thu 16:05 PF-04 15:55 PF-04
7 22948 |[BGP-ST Mon & Thu 16:05 PF-04 15:55 PF-04




UP TRAINS WHICH WILL CONTINUE TO HALT AT UDHNA INSTEAD OF SURAT STATION
PUBLIC TIME TABLE AT
:l; TRAIN NO TRAIN NAME FRE%‘]’)?{IL? AT UDHNA STATION TEN";;‘]';I;‘I'& P;‘,l‘}::f&?“ AT JCO FROM SOURCE REMARKS
ARRIVAL DEPARTURE
1 12655  |ADI-MAS NAVAJEEVAN EXPRES Daily 01:00 01:05 PF-04/05 From 31.03.2025(Mon) Ex ADI
2 12833  |ADI-HWH SUPERFAST EXPRESS Daily 04:35 04:40 PF-03/04/05 From 01.04.2025(Tue) Ex ADI
3 19483  |ADI - BJU EXPRESS Exclu.-Thu 04:50 04:55 PF-03/04/05 From 01.04.2025(Tue) Ex ADI
4 19435  |ADI - ASN EXRESS Thu 04:50 04:55 PF-03/04/05 From 03.04.2025(Thu) Ex ADI
5 20824  |AII-PURI S/F Wed, Fri 07:20 07:25 PF-03/04/05 From 01.04.2025(Tue) Ex All
6 20820  |OKHA-PURI WEEKLY EXP Thu 08:00 08:05 PF-03/04/05 From 02.04.2025(Wed) Ex OKHA
7 22939  |BILASPUR EXPRESS Sun 08:00 08:05 PF-03/04/05 From 05.04.2025(Sat) Ex OKHA
8 12093  |GIMB PURI EXP Sat 08:00 08:05 PF-03/04/05 From 04.04.2025(Fri) Ex GIMB
9 20804  |GIMB-VSKP WEEKLY EXP Mon 08:00 08:05 PF-03/04/05 From 06.04.2025(Sun) Ex GIMB
10 22664  |JU-MS SF EXPRESS Tue 11:50 11:55 PF-03/04/05 From 01.04.2025(Tue) Ex JU
11 22738  |HSR-SC Sat,Mon 11:50 11:55 PF-03/04/05 From 04.04.2025(Fri) Ex HSR
12 22724  |SGNR-NED WEEKLY EXPRESS Sun 11:50 11:55 PF-03/04/05 From 05.04.2025(Sat) Ex SGNR
13 22967  |ADI PRYJ EXPRESS Thu 20:03 20:08 PF-03/04/05 From 03.04.2025(Thu) Ex ADI Ualeaa Now will mas Tott ot Sagat T Surae £
14 12905  |PBR-SHM S.F EXP Wed,Thu 21:25 21:30 PF-03/04/05 From 02.04.2025(Wed) Ex PBR
15 22905  |OKHA - SHM SUF EXP Sun 21:25 21:30 PF-03/04/05 From 06.04.2025(Sun) Ex OKHA
16 12949  |PBR SRC KAVIGURU EXP Fri 21:25 21:30 PF-03/04/05 From 04.04.2025(Fri) Ex PBR
17 16734  |OKHA-RMM EXP Tue 21:25 21:30 PF-03/04/05 From 01.04.2025(Tue) Ex OKHA
18 22138  |ADI-NGP PRERANA EXPRESS Thu,Sun,Mon 22:35 22:40 PF-03/04/05 From 03.04.2025(Thu) Ex ADI
19 20903  |EKNR - BSB MAHAMANA Tue 22:47 22:52 PF-03/04/05 From 01.04.2025(Tue) Ex EKNR
20 20905  |EKNR - REWA MAHAMANA Fri 22:47 22:52 PF-03/04/05 From 04.04.2025(Fri) Ex EKNR
21 22937  |RAJKOT - REWA EXPRESS Sun 22:47 22:52 PF-03/04/05 From 06.04.2025(Sun) Ex RJT
22 12844  |ADI-PURI S/F EXP. Mon,Thu,Sat,Sun 23:00 23:05 PF-03/04/05 From 03.04.2025(Thu) Ex ADI
23 20862  |ADI-PURI WEEKLY EXPRESS Fri 23:00 23:05 PF-03/04/05 From 04.04.2025(Fri) Ex ADI
24 22689  |ADI-YPR SUF EXPRESS Tue 23:00 23:05 PF-03/04/05 From 01.04.2025(Tue) Ex ADI
25 22973  |GANDHIDHAM - PURI SUF Wed 23:00 23:05 PF-03/04/05 From 02.04.2025(Wed) Ex GIMB

DOWN TRAINS WHICH WILL CONTINUE TO HALT AT UDHNA STATION INSTEAD OF SURAT




FREQUENCY AT

TENTATIVE PLATFORM AT

S N | TRAIN NO TRAIN NAME S DHNA Arrival Departure UDHNA STATION JCO REMARKS REMARKS

1 12006 |SHM-PBR S.F _EXP Sun, Mon 01:50 01:55 PF-03/04/05 From 04-04-2025 (Fri) Ex SHM

2 22906 |SHM - OKHA S.F.EXP Thu 01:50 01:55 PF-03/04/05 From 01-04-2025 (Tue) Ex SHM

3 12843 |PURLADI S/F EXP Mon, Thu,Sat,Sun 02:09 02:14 PF-03/04/05 From 01-04-2025 (Tue) Ex PURI

4 20861 |PURI-ADI WEEKLY EXPRESS Fri 02:09 02:14 PF-03/04/05 From 02-04-2025 (Wed) Ex PURI

5 12094 |PURI GIMB SF_SPL Wed 02:09 02:14 PF-03/04/05 From 31-03-2025 (Mon) Ex PURI

6 12950 |SRC - PBR S.F Tue 03:30 03:35 PF-03/04/05 From 30-03-2025 (Sun) Ex_SRC

7 20904 |BSB - EKNR MAHAMANA Fri 04:55 05:00 PF-03/04/05 From 03-04-2025 (Thu) Ex_BSB

8 20823 |PURL-AI S/F Wed,Sat 05:25 05:30 PF-03/04/05 From 31-03-2025 (Mon] Ex PURI

9 22940 |BILASPUR SF _EXP Tue 05:25 05:30 PF-03/04/05 From 31-03-2025 (Mon) Ex BSP

10 12834 |HWH-ADI SUPERFAST Daily 07:39 07:45 PF-03/04/05 From 30-03-2025 (Sun) Ex HWH

EXPRESS

11 19484 |BJU - ADI EXPRESS Excl- Mon 07:55 08:00 PF-03/04/05 From 30-03-2025 (Sun) Ex BJU

12 19436 |ASN - ADI EXPRESS Mon 07:55 08:00 PF-03/04/05 From 05-04-2025 (Sat) Ex ASN

13 12656 |MAS-ADI NAVAJEEVAN EXP Daily 13:20 13:25 PF-03/04/05 From 31-03-2025 (Mon) Ex MAS

14 22938 |REWA - RJT EXPRESS Tue 13:35 13:40 PF-03/04/05 From 31-03-2025 (Mon) Ex REWA

15 20906 |REWA - EKNR EXPRESS Sun 13:35 13:40 PF-03/04/05 From 05-04-2025 (Sat) Ex REWA

16 22068  |PRYJ ADI SUF Sat 13:55 14:00 PF-03/04/05 From 04-04-2025 (Fri) Ex PRYG Vahaa he Halt of 22968 shifted from Surat to
17 22663 |MS-JU SF_EXP Sun 19:08 19:13 PF-03/04/05 From 05-04-2025 (Sat) Ex MAS

18 22737 |SC-HSR Wed,Thu 10:08 19:13 PF-03/04/05 From 01-04-2025 (Tue) Ex _SC

19 22137 |NGP-ADI PRERANA EXPRESS Wed,Sat,Sun 19:33 19:38 PF-03/04/05 From 02-04-2025 (Wed) Ex NGP
20 20819 |PURI-OKHA WEEKLY EXP. Mon 10:33 19:38 PF-03/04/05 From 06-04-2025 (Sun) Ex_PURI
21 20803 |VSKP-GIMB WEEKLY EXP Fri 19:33 19:38 PF-03/04/05 From 03-04-2025 (Thu) Ex_VSKP
22 22723 |NED-SGNR WEEKLY EXP Thu 10:33 19:38 PF-03/04/05 From 03-04-2025 (Thu) Ex NED
23 22974 |PURI - GIMB SUF Sun 20:00 20:05 PF-03/04/05 From 05-04-2025 (Sat) Ex PURI
24 16733  |RMM-OKHA EXP Sun 20:15 20:20 PF-03/04/05 From 04-04-2025 (Fri) Ex RMM Ve he Halt of 16733 shifted from Surat to
25 22690  |YPR-ADI SUF EXPRESS Mon 20:25 20:30 PF-03/04/05 From 06-04-2025 (Sun) Ex YPR ore: The Halt of 22690 shifted from Surat to

Udhna, Now will not halt at Surat




DOWN MAIN TRAINS WHICH WILL SKIP ITS HALT AT UDHNA STATION Annexure-IX

FREQUENCY AT

S N TRAIN NO TRAIN NAME e JCO REMARKS
1 19033 GUJARAT QUEEN Daily From 01.04.2025(Tue) Ex BL
5 59049(09161) BL-BRC PASSENGER Daily From 01.04.2025(Tue) Ex BL
3 19101 VR-BH EXPRESS Daily From 01.04.2025(Tue) Ex VR
4 19015 DDR-PBR Daily From 01.04.2025(Tue) Ex DDR
5 69151 BL-ST MEMU Daily From 01.04.2025(Tue) Ex BL
6 19417 BVI-VTA EXPRESS Daily From 01.04.2025(Tue) Ex BVI
7 12921 MMCT-ST FLYING RANI Daily From 01.04.2025(Tue) Ex MMCT

Note: All these Main Line down trains will halt at Surat Only & will not halt at Udhna.

UP MAIN TRAINS WHICH WILL HALT AT UDHNA STATION AND SURAT STATIONS

FREQUENCY AT

S N TRAIN NO TRAIN NAME UDHNA JCO REMARKS

1 19034 GUJARAT QUEEN Daily From 01.04.2025(Tue) Ex ADI

2 59050(09162) BRC-BL PASSENGER Daily From 01.04.2025(Tue) Ex BRC

3 19102 BH-VR EXPRESS Daily From 01.04.2025(Tue) Ex BH

4 19016 PBR-DDR Daily From 31.03.2025(Mon) Ex PBR

S 69152 ST-BL MEMU Daily From 01.04.2025(Tue) Ex ST

6 19418 VTA-BVI EXPRESS Daily From 31.03.2025(Mon) Ex VTA

7 12922 ST-MMCT FLYING RANI Daily From 01.04.2025(Tue) Ex ST

Note: All these Main Line down trains will halt at both Udhna & Surat Stations.




